
Tuesday, November 9
District Weather Forecast trom ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

Shad
a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

j ZB 1070 otyariorecnsiae S m.
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Rawioz and Landauer
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David's Children
19.45 Portia Faces Life (first broadcast)
411. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. .Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
1.45 Vera Lynn
AS Light Orchestras2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), How the
Garden Got Its Plants: Spring Bulbs, byJ. W. Matthews; Meet the Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
Matinee Melodies
4. Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Eddie Fisher
15 Family Aifair: Andrews Sisters4.30 Variety5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Evening Entr’acte
Faraway PlacesDestination Venus
Daily DiaryInvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Prophecy
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Son of the Storm
The Joker
Latest Long Playing
Memories in Melody: Rod Talbot
The Picture of Dorian GrayTown and Country Quarter Hour
Tonight We Dance
Close down

27B ic
6. 0a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 True Confessions
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Portia Faces Life

GO Mid-morning Choice
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Bright and BreezyAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

it) Orchestral Parade5 Robert Wileon
0 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
Theatre News; Let’s Consider, by Mrs.|Hamilton Grieve; Meet the Mansons
3 Partners in Harmon
3.45 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra
&
4. 0, Patti Page4.15 Popular Pianists
4.30 Something Sentimental
4.45 Paul ‘Weston’s Orchestra
5. 0 Teddy Johnson5.15 N.Z. Artists
5.30 Robert Craig in Conspiracy5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 90 Dinner Music
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Dinah Shore7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Enemy to Crime9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Richard Tucker
9.45 Continental Flavour10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side
10.30 Picture of Dorian Gray
10.45 Music Melange
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

ELECTION NIGHT "LISTENER" CHART: When
announcing Election results all Stations willuse the "Listener" Chart contained in our
November 12 issue. Your Newsagent will re-
serve a copy for you.

328 toewe
6. Oa.m. Early Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Cail
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, MD.
11. © Mid-Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Concert for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Let’s Consider, The Things We Suggestto Our Children, by Mrs Hamilton
Grievg; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Continental Orchestras
-63.45 Looking Back with Turner Layton
4. 0 In Tune With the Season
4.15 Rosita Serratio
4.30 Henri Leca
4.45 Vic Damone
5. 0 Johnny Granger5.15 Farmyard Frolics5.30 Thirst for Knowledge (Grace
Green)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
Composed and Played by David

Faraway Places
The Keynotes
The Telecast Orchestra
Invincible Kate
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Meredith Scandal
Litebuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Dinner at Antoine’s
The Joker
Melodious Mixture
Max Bvyagraves
Eddie Calvert
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Sydenham Is On the Air
Close down

AZB won. ee
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
0 Doctor Paul
5 The Meredith Scandal
0 David’s Children
oe Mary Livingstone,

M.D,
0
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29990; Midways in Music
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories@ Variety Concert
‘0 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):Meet the Mansons
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Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME

-30

ae
The Music of Meredith Wilson

45

6. 0 Accent on Melody6.15 Faraway Places
6 30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Harmony Lane7. 0 Invincible --7.15 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Dinner at. Antoine’s8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Johnny Raven
9. QO The Joker :

9.30 Radio Variety Corner
10. O Ejight-Heur Alibi
10.15 Tempo Tunes10.30 The Picture of Dorian Gray
Toe-Tapoing Tunes
Radio Roundabout

12. 0 Close down
eal =o"hhou

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 On Broadway With Vincent |Youmans )

4.15 Black and White Ragtime
$ Something Sentimental

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
|
9.30 Accent on Melody: New Concert

)

Orchestra
|
9.45 Reginald Dixon (organ)
10. O Alias Jane Morgan

|

10.15 Escape Me Never
1030 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress |11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)

|
11.32 Music from Operetta ||12. 0 Lunch Music -efo(1.30 p.m. Jdohuny April

|
2..q Novelty Instrumentalists

| 2.15 Anne Shelton
| 2.30 Women’s Hour (Betty. Driver),Let’s Consider, by Mrs. Hamilton Grieve:
So You Are Going Abroad; Fashion News

| 3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: TheLondon Promenade Orchestra
3.45 Nelson Eddy (baritone)
4. 0 Svend Asmussen Quartet
4.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra

| 4.30 Western Style: Tim McNamara
| 4.45 Spring Fever: Ralph Sharon at thePiano
05 Folk Sonas and Dances
5.15 The Cloverleafs
5 39 Biggles Hits the Trail
5.45 Tango Time

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Faraway Places
Piano Parade

6. 0
6.15
8.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45
7. 0 Eyes of Knight

oa The Devil and the Lady
Johnny Raven, Adventurer
Johnny NapoleonThe Hardy FamilyHit Tunes of the Forties
Office Wife
The Black Museum
Melodies from Europe

O Melody Time, veukusitis Alma
Cogan (vocalist), Ken Griffin (organist)and Ron Goodwin’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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Fifty years ago, if you mentioned
the name of Youmans of Broadway,
people would have thought of hats, for
the firm dictated styles in headwear as
surely as Vincent Youmans later dic-
tated styles in musical comedy. YoungVincent began to play the piano atthe age of four, and was provided with
a first-class musical education for social
purposes only, by his wealthy hatting
parents, who were against the idea of
his becoming a musician. In 1923 he
put on "Wildflower," his first show.
Between 1923 and 1933 he was re-
sponsible for many of the. world’s best
known musicals. In 1933, however,
overwork led to ill health, and he
regretfully retired from the stage; he
died in 1946. His music is featured
at 4.0 from 4ZB.

a ws *
The popular comedy show "The
Hardy Family," starring Mickey
Rooney, Lewis Stone and Fay Holden
may he heard from 2ZA this evening
at 8 o’clock and every Tuesday eveningat this time.
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PUREWOOLTIES
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